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NAME, MOBILE NUMBER AND EMAIL ID OF ALL STAFF MEMBERS 

36 

Shri A.Ravichandran, Deputy Director 
Shri Sunil.B.Rangari, MME 
Shri Madhu.K.L, Cl(S&N) 
Shri G.Gopkrishnan, Skipper 
Shri K.Manimaran, SI(ME) 

Shri S.Karthik, SI(Electrical) 
Shri M.Balaji, LIA 
Shri A.R.Rakesh, Mate 
Shri K.Shine Peter, Engine Driver Class-I 
Shri S.Viswanathan, Instructor (ME) 
Shri E.Praveen, Instructor (ME) 
Shri Kinjal Jash, Instructor (Training) 
Shri Eldho.P.S, Instructor (FT) 
Shri IngleAadarshkumar Subhashbhai I(ME) 
Shri M.Ramesh, UDC 
Shri V.Naresh Kumar, Engine Driver Class-II 
Smt.S.Gokila Priya, UDC 
Shri Balan.P.M, Senior Deckhand 
Shri A.R.Chandrasekharan, Senior Deckhand 
Shri Jinesh.P.A, Senior Deckhand 

Shri A.Vinayagam, LDC 
Shri C.Vinoth Kumar, Welder 

Shri S.Mohammed Basith, Turner 
Shri Rama Krishnan.K, Fitter 

Shri Jobish.J.B, Carpenter 
Shri R.K.Yugan Pandhiyarr, Netmaker 

Shri Suraj.R, Topaz 
Shri P.Vinnarasan, MTS 
Shri Antony Molfin, Junior Deckhand 
Shri Mahesh Mohanan, Netmaker 

Shri Akbar.S, Cook (Hostel) 
Shri Vikas Kumar Sharma, MTS 
Shri B.Sivaraman, MTS 
Shri Andrew Praveen.M, Netmaker 

Phone 
Number 

Shri Mintu Meena, MTS 

9445213673 
8125410712 
9495997744 

8825459764 

9444257868 
9788671301 
8056238827 
9895290804 

8281992692 
9952062628 

7401473752 
9051908995 

Shri J.Gouthaman, Staff Car Driver(ord.grade9791079294 

7907689410 

8690019827 
7358534145 
9567535444 
8754985400 
9947188474 
8086065372 
8281583617 
9940109587 

9176432 144 
9940025329 
8678928282 

9048714603 

9962200122 

9048686772 
7598046055 
8086690457 
9497353307 
9746855773 
8076191046 

7558195183 
7845163884 
8955821726 

Email ID 

ravichandran.a@cifnet.gov.in 
sunil.br@gov.in 
madhu.kl@c1fnet.gov.in 
gopikrishnan 722 @gmail.com 

manimaran.k@cifnet.gov. in 
karthik.s@cifnet.gov.in 
balaji.m@cifnet.gov.in 
rakesh.ar@cifnet.gov. in 
Shinepeter75@gmail.com 
vishva.s@cifnet.gov.in 
praven.e@cifnet.gov.in 
kinjaljash@gmail.com 
pseldho@gmail.com 
aadarshingle005@gmail.com 
ramesh.m@cifnet.gov.in 
naresh.k@cifnet.gov. in 

priya.g@cifnet.gov.in 
balan.pm @cifnet.gov.in 
sekharan.ar@cifnet.gov.in 
jineshantony4@gmail.com 
vinayagam.a@cifnet.gov.in 
kumar.vinu@cifnet.gov.in 

mohammedbh329 @gmail.com 
rockyram12498@gmail.com 
jgouthaman42@gmail.com 
jobishappuz2@gmail.com 
rkyugan5@gmail.com 
suraj.t@cifnet.gov. in 
vinnarasan.p@cifnet,gov.in 
antonymolfin.kf@cifnet.gov.in 
mahesh.l@cifnet.gov.in 
akbar.s@cifnet.gov. in 
vikas.sharma98@cifnet.gov. in 
sivaraman.official.92@gmail.com 
andrewkristin000 @gmail.com 
meenamintu27@gmail.com 
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